
COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT FILING OF ) CASE NO. 2012-00159
EAST DAVIESS COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION )

AMENDED ORDER

The Commission, on its own motion, HEREBY ORDERS that Appendix B to the

Commission's Order of May 29, 2012 is stricken and the Appendix to this Order is

substituted for the stricken Appendix.

By the Commission

ENTERED

ju~ 05 5~2

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

ATT

Ex ti erector



APPENDIX

APPENDIX TO AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2012-00159 DATED jgg g 5 )(Q

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the customers in the area

served by East Daviess County Water Association. All other rates and charges not

specifically mentioned herein shall remain the same as those in effect under authority of

the Commission prior to the effective date of this Order.

Monthl Water Rates

5/8" x 3/4" Meter
First 2,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons
Next 44,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons

3/4" Meter
First 3,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Next 44,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons

1" Meter
First 6,000 gallons
Next 44,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons

1 1/2" Meter
First 10,000 gallons
Next 40,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons

2" Meter
First 20,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons

Wholesale Rate
Southeast Daviess Water District

$13.97

3.71

$32.61
3.71
3.01

$47.45
3.71
3.01

$84.55
3.71
3.01

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

Minimum Bill

per 1,000 gallons
per 1,000 gallons

per 1,000 gallons



Frankie Fulkerson
Manager
East Daviess County Water Association, Inc.
9210 Highway Route 144
Knottsville, KY 42366

Service List for Case 2012-00159


