COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In the Matter of:

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT FILING OF) CASE NO. 2012-00159 EAST DAVIESS COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION)

AMENDED ORDER

The Commission, on its own motion, HEREBY ORDERS that Appendix B to the Commission's Order of May 29, 2012 is stricken and the Appendix to this Order is substituted for the stricken Appendix.

By the Commission

ENTERED (A)

JUN 05 2012

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Executive Director

APPENDIX

APPENDIX TO AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2012-00159 DATED JUN 0 5 2012

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the customers in the area served by East Daviess County Water Association. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall remain the same as those in effect under authority of the Commission prior to the effective date of this Order.

Monthly Water Rates

5/8" x 3/4" Meter				
First	2,000	gallons	\$13.97	Minimum Bill
Next	4,000	gallons	4.66	per 1,000 gallons
Next	44,000	gallons	3.71	per 1,000 gallons
Over	50,000	gallons	3.01	per 1,000 gallons
<u>3/4" Meter</u>				
First	•	gallons	\$18.63	Minimum Bill
Next	•	•	4.66	per 1,000 gallons
Next	•	•	3.71	per 1,000 gallons
Over	50,000	gallons	3.01	per 1,000 gallons
<u>1" Meter</u>				
First	•	gallons	\$32.61	Minimum Bill
Next		gallons	3.71	per 1,000 gallons
Over	50,000	gallons	3.01	per 1,000 gallons
	_			
1 1/2" Meter				
First		gallons	\$47.45	Minimum Bill
Next	•	gallons	3.71	per 1,000 gallons
Over	50,000	gallons	3.01	per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter				
First		gallons	\$84.55	Minimum Bill
Next	•	gallons	3.71	per 1,000 gallons
Over	50,000	gallons	3.01	per 1,000 gallons
Wholesale Rate				
Southeast Daviess Water District \$1				per 1,000 gallons

Frankie Fulkerson Manager East Daviess County Water Association, Inc. 9210 Highway Route 144 Knottsville, KY 42366